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Abadia dos Dourados 3100104 10 RP.

Abaeté 3100203 7 RPN

Acaiaca 3100401 12 RP.

Acucena 3100500 12 RP

Aguas Formosas

Aiuruoca 3101201 17 RP.

Alfredo Vasconcelos 3101631 13 RP
Alpercata 3101805 8 RPN
Alpinépolis 3101904 18RP
Alterosa 3102001 18 RP

Alto Caparad 3102050 12 RP.

Alto Rio Doce 3102100 13 RP.

Amparo do Serra 3102506 12 RP

Angelandia 3102852 14 RP.

Anténio Prado de Minas 3103108 4 RPN
Aragai 3103207 19RP

Aracitaba 3103306 13 RP

Arantina 3103603 13 RP
Araponga 3103702 4 RPN
Arapori 3103751 9 RPN
Arapué 3103801 10RP

Aratjos 3103900 7 RPN

Areado 3104304 18 RP.

57 Bandeira 3105202 15 RP Nio

60 Bardo de Monte Alto 3105509 4 RPNV Nao

71 Bertopolis 3106606 15 RP Nio

75 Biquinhas 3107000 7 RPN Nao

76 Boa Esperanca 3107109 6 RPN Nao
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Bom Jesus do Amparo
Bom Jesus do Galho
Bom Repouso

Bom Sucesso

Bonfim

Bonfinopolis de Minas
Borda da Mata

Botelhos

Brasilindia de Minas
Brasilia de Minas

Bratinas

Bueno Brandzio

Buritis

Cabeceira Grande

Cachoeira Dourada

Caetanépolis

Caldas

Camacho

Camanducaia

Campanério

Campestre

Campina Verde

Campo Azul

Campo do Meio
Campos Altos

Campos Gerais

Canapolis

Cantagalo

Capelinha

Capitdo Andrade

Capitdo Endas

Caputira

Careagu

Carmésia
Carmo da Cachoeira

Carmo da Mata

Carmo do Paranaiba

Carmo do Rio Claro

Carneirinho
Carrancas
Carvalhépolis

Carvalhos

Cascalho Rico

3107703

3107802

3107901

3108008

3108107

3108206

3108305

3108404

3108552

3108602

3108800

3109105

3109303

3109451

3110301

3110400

3110509

3110806

3111002

3111101

3111150

3111309

3111507

3111606

3111804

3112059

3112307

3112653

3112703

3112901

3113602

3113800

3113909

3114006

3114303

3114402

3114550

3114600

3114709

3114808

3115003

12/P

12/P

17RP

6RPV

28PN

16 RP

17RP

18 RP

16RP

1RP

12RP

17 RP

16 RP

16 RP

9RP

18RP

7RPV

17 RP

15 RP

18RP

SRRV

11RP

18RP

SRRV

18 RP

9RP

B8RPV

14 RP

B8RPV

11RP

12RP

17 RP

12/P

6RPV

6RPI

10RP

18 RP

SRRV

6RPV

18RP

17 RP

9 RPN

Nio

Nio

Nio




Comendador Gomes 3116902 5 RPN

Comercinho 3117009 15 RP.

Conceico da Barra de Mir 3115201 13RP
Conceigo das Alagoas 3117306 5 RPNV
Conceigo das Pedras 3117207 17RP
Conceicdo de Ipanema 3117405 12 RP
Conceicdo do Mato Dentre 3117504 14RP
Conceigo do Para 3117603 7 RPN

Conceigéo do Rio Verde 3117702 6 RPN

Confins 3117876 3 RPN
Congonhas do Norte 3118106 14 RP Na Nao
Conquista 3118205 5 RPN N Nzo
Conselheiro Pena 3118403 8 RPN Na A i i i 3 i 3 3 i i 81
Consolagio 3118502 17 RP N i i i i i i 3 i i i i 102

212 Coroaci 3119203 8 RPN Nio

213 Coromandel 3119302 10RP Nio

218 Cérrego Danta 3119807 7 RPN Nao
219 Cérrego Fundo 3119955 7 RPNV Nao
220 Cérrego Novo 3120003 12RP Nio
221 Cérrego do Bom Jesus 3119906 17 RP Nio
222 Couto de Magalhes de M 3120102 14 RP Nio

223 Crisdlita 3120151 15 RP Nio

228 Crucilandia 3120607 2 RPN Nio

229 Cruzeiro da Fortaleza 3120706 10 RP Nio

238 Descoberto 3121308 4 RPV Nio

240 Desterro do Melo 3121506 13 RP Nio

Divino 3122009 4 RPNV Nio

247 Divinolandia de Minas 3122207 8 RPN Nio

250 Divisa Nova 3122405 18 RP Nio

Dom Bosco 3122470 16 RP Nio

254 Dom Joaquim 3122603 14 RP Nio

255 Dom Silvério 3122702 12RP Nao  |sim sim sim sim sim sim 3 H Nao sim Nao sim Nao Nio sim sim sim sim sim Nao Nio sim 119



Dores de Campos 3123007 13RP
Dores de Guanhdes 3123106 8 RPN
Dores do Indaid 3123205 7 RPN
Doresépolis 3123403 18RP
Douradoquara 3123502 10RP

Durandé 3123528 12RP

El6i Mendes 3123601 6 RPI

Entre Folhas 3123858 12RP

Estrela Dalva 3124609 4 RPN
Estrela do Indaid 3124708 7 RPNV

Estrela do Sul 3124807 9 RPN

Extrema 3125101 17RP.

Fama 3125200 18 RP.

Felisburgo 3125606 15 RP

Fernandes Tourinho 3125804 8 RPN

Florestal

Formoso 3126208 16 RP.

Francisco Badar6 3126505 14 RP.

Frei Gaspar 3126802 15 RP
Frei Inocéncio 3126901 8 RPN
Frei Lagonegro 3126950 8 RPN
Fronteira 3127008 5 RPN
Fronteira dos Vales 3127057 15RP

Fruta de Leite 3127073 11RP

Funilandia 3127206 19 RP.

Galiléia 3127305 8 RPN

Gongalves 3127404 17 RP

Governador Valadares 3127701 8 RPN

Grupiara 3127909 9 RPl

Guapé 3128105 6 RPl

325 Guarda-Mor 3128600 16 RP Nio

326 Guaxupé 3128709 18 RP Nio

328 Guimarénia 3128907 10RP Nio

333 Ibertioga 3129400 13 RP Nio

334 Ibid 3129509 5 RPV Nio

336 Ibiracatu 3129657 11RP Nio

337 Ibiraci 3129707 18 RP Nio

339 Ibitidra de Minas 3129905 18 RP Nio




343 Igaratinga
344 Iguatama

345 Jjaci

Imbé de Minas

@
2

9 Indaiabira
350 Indiandpolis

Ingal

Ipatinga
Ipiagu
Ipuidna

Irai de Minas

Itabirinha

Itambé do Mato Dentro

Itanhomi

Itapagipe

Itati de Minas

Itaverava

Itinga

Ituiutaba

Itumirim

Iturama

Jaboticatubas

397 Jampruca

400 Japaraiba

404 Jequeri

407 Jequitinhonha

412 Jodo Pinheiro

414 Jordania

415 José Gongalves de Minas

416 José Raydan

418 Juatuba

422 Juvenilia

424 Lagamar

426 Lagoa Formosa

427 Lagoa Grande

429 Lagoa da Prata

3130200

3130309

3130408

3130556

3130655

3130705

3130804

3131307

3131406

3131505

3131604

3131802

3131901

3132800

3133204

3133402

3133758

3133907

3134004

3134202

3134301

3134400

3134608

7RPV

7RPV

6RPI

12RP

1RP

9RPV

6RPI

12/P

9RPV

18RP

10 RP

B8RPV

3RPN

12RP

B8RP

5 RPNV

18 RP

13RP

15 RP

9RPV

6RPV

5 RPNV

3RPN

3135076 15 RP.

3135308 7 RPN

3135506 12 RP.

3135803 15 RP.

3136306

3136504

3136520

3136553

3136652

3136959

3137106

3137502

3137536

3137205

16 RP

15RP

14RP

B8RPV

28PN

11RP

10RP

10RP

10 RP

7RPV




431 Lajinha

Leandro Ferreira

Leme do Prado

Liberdade

Limeira do Oeste

Luisburgo

Madre de Deus de Minas

Malacacheta

458 Maravilhas

Marliéria

Martinho Campos

Martins Soares

Mata Verde

Materlandia

Matutina

Medeiros

Mendes Pimentel

Mesquita

Miravania

Moema

Monjolos

Montalvania

Monte Carmelo

503 Morada Nova de Minas

504 Morro da Garga

505 Morro do Pilar

510 Nacip Raydan

513 Natalndia

3137700 12 RP Nio

3138302 7RPNV

3138351 14 RP.

3138500 17 RP.

3138625 5 RPI

3138674 12 RP

3138807 7 RPN

3139102 13RP.

3139201 15 RP.

3139706 7 RPV Nao

3140308 12 RP.

3140506 7 RPN

3140530 12 RP.

3140555 15 RP.

3140605 8 RPI

3140902 12 RP.

3141207 10RP

3141306 7 RP

3141504 8RR\

3141702 12 RP.

3142254 11RP

3142403 7 RPNV

3142502 14 RP.

3142700 11RP

3143104 10 RP.

3143500 7 RPN Nao

3143609 14 RP Nio

3143708 14 RP Nio

3144201 8 RPN Nio

3144375 16 RP Nio

e S T o v e S A

Nao
Nao

Nao
Nao
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Ninheira

Nova Lima
Nova Médica

Nova Ponte

Nova Resende

Nova Unizo

Novorizonte

Olaria

Olhos-d'Agua

Olimpio Noronha

Oliveira Fortes

Onga de Pitangui

Oratérios

Orizania

Ouro Fino

Paineiras

Palmépolis
Papagaios

Para de Minas

Paraguagu

Passa Quatro

Passabém

Patrocinio

Paula Candido

Paulistas

Pedra Bonita

Pedra do Anta

Pedra do Indaid

Pedrindpolis

Pequeri
Pequi
Perdigio
Perdizes
Perddes
Periquito
Pescador
Piau

Piedade de Caratinga

Piedade dos Gerais

Pimenta

Pirajuba

Piranguinho

Pirapetinga

Piratba

Pitangui

Piumhi

3144656

3144805

3144904

3145000

3145109

3136603

3145372

3145406

3145455

3145505

3145703

3145802

3145851

3145877

3146750

3146909

3147105

3147204

3147600

3147501

3147956

3148103

3148301

3148400

3148756

3149200

3149507

3149606

3149705

3149804

3149903

3149952

3150000

3150109

3150158

3150406

3150505

3150703

3151008

3151107

3151305

3151404

3151503

11RP

ELY

15RP

5 RPNV

18 RP

3RPN

1RP

4RPV

1RP

6RPI

13RP

7RPV

12/P

4RPV

7 RPNV

15RP

7RPV

7 RPNV

18 RP

17 RP

12RP

11RP

10 RP

4RPV

B8RPV

12RP

4RPV

7 RPNV

5 RPNV

4RPV

7RPV

7RPV

SRRV

6RPV

B8RPV

15RP

4RPV

12RP

28PN

7 RPNV

5 RPNV

17RP

4RPY

4RPV

7RPV

18RP

sim

134

118

110




604 Planura

605 Poco Fundo

607 Pocrane

608 Pompéu

613 Porto Firme

620 Pratinha

622 Presidente Juscelino
623 Presidente Kubitschek
624 Presidente Olegario
625 Prudente de Morais

626 Quartel Geral

628 Raposos

634 Ressaquinha

635 Riachinho

Rio Manso

Rio Paranaiba

Rio Preto

Rio Vermelho

Ritapolis

Romaria

Rosério da Limeira

661 Sacramento

663 Salto da Divisa

665 Santa Barbara do Leste

671 Santa Efigénia de Minas

673 Santa Helena de Minas

678 Santa Maria do Salto

682 Santa Rita de Jacutinga

683 Santa Rita de Minas

686 Santa Rosa da Serra
687 Santa Vitéria

688 Santana da Vargem

690 Santana de Pirapama

3151602 5 RPV Nao

3151701 18 RP Nio

3151909 12RP Nio

3152006 7 RPV Nao

3152303 13 RP Nio

3153004 5 RPV Nio

3153202 14 RP Nio

3153301 14 RP Nio

3153400 10RP Nio

3153608 19 RP Nio

3153707 7 RPN Nao

3153905 3 RPV Nio

3154408 13RP Nio

3154457 16 RP Nio

3155306 2 RPV Nao

3155504 10 RP Nio

3155900 4 RPN Nio

3156007 8 RPN Nio

3156106 13 RP Nio

3156403 10RP Nio

3156452 4 RPV Nio

3156908 5 RPI Nio

3157104 15 RP Nio

3157252 12RP Nio

3157500 8 RPN Nio

3157658 15 RP Nio

3158102 15 RP Nio

3159308 4 RPN Nao

3159357 12RP Nio

3159704 5 RPN Nao

3159803 9 RPN Nao

3158300 6 RPV Nio

3158508 19 RP Nio
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Santana do Deserto
Santana do Garambéu

Santana do Jacaré

Santana do Riacho

Santo Anténio do Aventur

Santo Anténio do Itambé

Santo Anténio do Monte

Santo Anténio do Rio Abai

o Brés do Suagul

S0 Domingos das Dores

30 Domingos do Prata

Sdo Félix de Minas

Sdo Francisco de Sales

Sdo Francisco do Gloria

S0 Geraldo da Piedade

Sio Geraldo do Baixio

S0 Gongalo do Sapucai
S&o Gotardo
S0 Jodo Batista do Gléria

S0 Jodo Evangelista

Sd0 Jodo da Lagoa

S0 Jodo do Manhuagu

Sdo Jodo do Manteninha

S0 Joaquim de Bicas
Sd0 José da Barra
Sdo José da Lapa

Sdo José da Safira
S0 José da Varginha
S0 José do Alegre
S0 José do Divino.
S0 José do Goiabal

Sdo José do Jacuri

&0 Miguel do Anta

S0 Pedro do Suagui

S&0 Rogue de Minas

Sdo Sebastido do Anta
Sdo Sebastido do Maranh

Sio Sebastido do Oeste

Sdo Sebastio do Rio Pretc

Sdo Sebastido do Rio Verd

S0 Tomés de Aquino

Sem-Peixe

Senador Cortes

Senador Firmino

Senhora de Oliveira

3158607

3158706

3158805

3160207

3160504

3160900

3160959

3161007

3161056

3161304

3161403

3161601

3161650

3162005

3162104

3162203

3162807

3162252

3162559

3162575

3162922

3162948

3162955

3163003

3163102

3163201

3163300

3163409

3163508

3163805

3164100

3164308

3164472

3164506

3164605

3165107

3165503

3165560

3165602

3165701

3166006

4RPV

13RP

6RPI

3RPN

14 RP

7 RPNV

14 RP

13RP

12/P

12RP

B8RPV

SRRV

4RPV

B8RPV

B8RP

17RP

10RP

18RP

B8RP

11RP

12/P

B8RPV

28PN

18RP

ELY

B8RPV

7RPV

17RP

15RP

12RP

B8RP

4RPY

B8RP

18 RP

12/P

B8RPV

7 RPNV

14RP

17 RP

18 RP

B8RPV

12RP

4RPV

4RPV

13RP

Nio

Nio

Nio

Nio

130

114




778 Senhora do Porto

780 Sericita
781 Seritinga

782 Serra Azul de Minas
783 Serra da Saudade
784 Serra do Salitre
785 Serra dos Aimorés

786 Serrania

Serranos

790 Sete Lagoas
791 Setubinha

Silveirania

Tapira

Tapirai

Tarumirim

Teixeiras

809 Tiros
810 Tocantins
811 Tocos do M

812 Toledo

815 Trés Marias

818 Tupaciguara

820 Turvolandia

3166105

3166303

3166402

3166501

3166600

3166808

3166709

3166907

3167004

3167202

3165552

3167301

3168101

3168200

3168408

3168507

3168903

3169000

3169059

3169109

3169356

3169604

3169802

8 RPIV Nio

12RP Ndo

17RP Ndo

14RP Nio

7 RPN Nao

10RP Nio

15 RP Ndo

18 RP

17 RP

19RP Ndo

15 RP Ndo

4RPY

SRRV

7 RPNV

B8RPV

4RPV

10RP

4RPV

17RP

17 RP

14 RP

9RP

17 RP

sim

Nio

124

116

Unio de Minas 3170438 5 RPNV
Uruana de Minas 3170479 16 RP.

Urucania 3170503 12 RP.

Vargem Alegre 3170578 12RP

Vargem Bonita 3170602 18 RP

Nao
Nao

Varjdo de Minas 3170750 10 RP.

Varzelandia

Verissimo 3171105 5 RPNV

Vermelho Novo 3171154 12RP

a
sim Nao Nio sim 88

849 Virgindpolis 3171808 8 RPN Nio
850 Virgolandia 3171907 8 RPN Nio 3 Nao Sim Nao Sim Nao




